
Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 sini Enoes Enoes (HSBN) Edamuri Mananthadam 
Puthencruz, Chullalil 

Karottu, thiruvaniyoor, 
puthankurish, 682308, 

kunnathunad

  

2 20/01/2026 Adhithyan Shaji Shaji T A (FTHR) Thottimalayil House, 
Thrikkalathoor, 

Airapuram, 
Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

3 20/01/2026 Muhammad Ramees n a Asharaf na (FTHR) Nathekkadan(h), 
malayidamthuruth, 

vazhakulam, 
malayidamthuruth, 

683561, kunnathunad

  

4 20/01/2026 PEREKATTIL ABDUL 
RAHIM NAZAR 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PEREKATTIL HOUSE, 
KAIPPOORIKKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 JASEELA ABDUL 
JABBAR

RIYAS KK (HSBN) 11/490, peringala, 
kunnathunad, peringala, 

683565, kunnathunad

  

6 20/01/2026 EBRAHIM BADUSHA JALEEL (FTHR) 11/487, peringala, 
kunnathunad, peringala, 

683565, kunnathunad

  

7 20/01/2026 VISMAYA 
VASUDEVAN 

VASUDEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, Mannoor, 

Airapuram, Keezhillam, 
683541, Kunnathunad

  

8 20/01/2026 ASNA C J JALAL C B (FTHR) CHAKKARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

9 20/01/2026 JAZEERAH Basheer IQBAL MUSTHAFA 
(HSBN)

11/147, peringala, 
kunnathunad, peringala, 

683565, kunnathunad

  

10 20/01/2026 CAROL MARY 
PAULOSE

PAULOSE GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MEPPURATH, 
MEEMPARA, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

11 20/01/2026 Radhika I D Vishnu Velayudhan 
(HSBN)

Njarathadathil House, 
Kakkad, Thiruvaniyoor, 
Mamala P O, 682305, 

Kunnathunad

  

12 20/01/2026 ASNAMOL V M MOOSA V M (FTHR) VELLEKKATTU, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

13 20/01/2026 Seena K M Bukhari K A (HSBN) Kuzhiyilan, South 
Vazhakulam, 

Vazhakulam, South 
Vazhakulam, 683105, 

Kunnathunadu

  

14 20/01/2026 ASSIS K A SHYNI V M (WIFE) KAPPAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 20/01/2026 SULFIKER N M MUHAMMED N A 
(FTHR)

472 A/NEDIYAMALIL 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
MAZHUVANNUR, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 20/01/2026 IHSAN NAVAS NAVAS K I (FTHR) KARUKUNNATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

17 20/01/2026 ANJANA SASI SASI (FTHR) KODIYATTUKUZHIYIL, 
VEMBILLY, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 20/01/2026 RAJAN JOHN Johnson (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

19 20/01/2026 NIRANJAN N RANJINI (MTHR) VALIYAVEEDU 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

20 20/01/2026 Aadhil Muhammed M A AMJAD M H (FTHR) MENOKUDY HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

21 20/01/2026 Felix Mathew Seby Seby Jose Mathew 
(FTHR)

Pathilchirayil House, 
Mamala, 

Thiruvankulam, 
Mamala, 682305, 

Kunnathunadu

  

22 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
ZAHRA A N 

A K NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

ARIMBASSERY, 
CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 20/01/2026 Mirash Anwar ANWAR M A (FTHR) 13/212 MOOKKKADA, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

24 20/01/2026 Abhinav Sibu Rejitha (MTHR) Kakkareth Molath, 
Kakkad, Thiruvaniyoor, 

Mamala, 682305, 
Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

25 20/01/2026 ALEESHA C 
ASHARAF

M K MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF (HSBN)

52, MANIYAMPARA 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 20/01/2026 Sivani S Warrier SUNIL KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

KAVILVARIYAM, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

27 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM P S 

SALIM P P (FTHR) PARAYANKUDY 
HOUSE, VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

28 20/01/2026 Aamir Ahammed M A AMJAD M H (FTHR) MENOKUDY HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

29 20/01/2026 RADHIKA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN K 
G (FTHR)

15/69 
KARAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 

PUTTUMANOOR, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

30 20/01/2026 BINDU PRASAD T P PRASAD (HSBN) THAVALATHADATHIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

31 20/01/2026 BEEMA C A SALAM V H (HSBN) VADAYATHUKUZHY, 
KARIMUGAL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

32 20/01/2026 Noorjahan K M K A Mahin Aboobakkar 
(FTHR)

Kizhakkekara House, 
Peringala, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

33 20/01/2026 GOPIKA PRATHAP PRATHAPAN K N 
(FTHR)

KORUMBUMADAM 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

34 20/01/2026 SARANYA C R RAJU (FTHR) CHOKKATTAKUDY 
HOUSE, VILANGU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VILANGu, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 20/01/2026 ANIE JOHN JOHN M CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

MANNALIL, 
ADOORKARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMUGAL P 
O, 682302, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

36 20/01/2026 THAMPI GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) 12/223-C 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MANGALATHUNADA, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

37 20/01/2026 Subuhana Niyas NIYAS M K (FTHR) MADAVANA HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

38 20/01/2026 THOMAS YACOB N K YACOB (FTHR) NAMBICHANKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

39 20/01/2026 SHEELA M C VISHNU (OTHR) MOOLEPPURAM, 
KUNNATHUKARA, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASEEHA 
M J 

JUNAID M M (FTHR) METHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPOORIKKARA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

41 20/01/2026 Rajesh P R Ravi P R (FTHR) 3/398/A, Pulipparambil, 
Kokkappilly, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Kokkappilly P O, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

42 20/01/2026 SINTA JOSEPH JOSEPH SAJI A S 
(FTHR)

ATTIPETTY, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

43 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K S 

K H SAKEER (FTHR) 11/283       
KUDILUNGAL 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

44 20/01/2026 ASNA MOL M A ABU M M (FTHR) MANNUPARAMBAN, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 20/01/2026 T P PRASAD PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

THAVALATHADATHIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

46 20/01/2026 SUSAN PATHROSE (HSBN) ANCHERIL, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 20/01/2026 MIZHAB M A ABDUL GAFFOOR M 
K (FTHR)

MANAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

PINARMUNDA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

48 20/01/2026 SHIJI K V N Y THOMAS (HSBN) NAMBICHANKUDI 
HOUSE, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY P O, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

49 20/01/2026 ABINA PAUL PAULOSE C M (FTHR) 13/524 
CHERUTHOTTIL, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 20/01/2026 P MEGHA PADMAKUMAR V T 
(FTHR)

13/463, SASTHRA 
SADANAM, 

MEEMPARA, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

51 20/01/2026 JINCY UTHUPP M V UTHUPP (FTHR) 11/77 
MADATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PARIYARAM,KURINJI, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 

MEEMPARA P O, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

52 20/01/2026 ATHRISHA ASHOK ASHOKAN K P (FTHR) KUNNATHUKUDY 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

53 20/01/2026 SURESH P K KUNJAN (FTHR) PACHOOR HOUSE, 
BAVAPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

54 20/01/2026 ABHIDEV PREM PREMU T K (FTHR) 14/100 THADATHIL, 
VENNIKULAM, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
KOKKAPILLY, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

55 20/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam M S SHAJAHAN M P 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

56 20/01/2026 ANANDU PRASAD T P PRASAD (FTHR) THAVALATHADATHIL, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

57 20/01/2026 BASIL SAJU SAJU O Y (FTHR) OLIKUZHIYIL, 
THAMMANIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
RAMAMANGALAM, 

686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

58 20/01/2026 AL JENNATH JAMAL 
M 

M M JAMAL (FTHR) MULANTHIKKAL 
VEEDU, 

MARAMPALLY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

59 20/01/2026 NAFOURA ASHRAF NASEERA ASHRAF 
(MTHR)

Valiyaparambil House, 
Manjapetty Road, 

Mullankunnu, 
Ponjassery, Vengola, 

Ponjassery P O, 683547, 
Kunnathunad

  

60 20/01/2026 Suneer M A ABU (FTHR) 8/278 MULLAN 
MADACKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

61 20/01/2026 JEFF JOSHY K Y JOSHY (FTHR) KEERIKKATTIL, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

62 20/01/2026 MEENAKSHI Krishnadas V K (HSBN) Vettikattumol House, 
Mangalathunada, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  

63 20/01/2026 Sindhu Anand Anil (HSBN) Poovathukudiyil House, 
Punnorkodu Kara, 

Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

64 20/01/2026 PATHROSE SUSAN (WIFE) ANCHERIL, 
VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

65 20/01/2026 DILSHA MUSTHAFA SHEMEER K M 
(HSBN)

KEEPETH, 
OOTTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

66 20/01/2026 ASHFAQ IBRAHIM BASHEER N K (FTHR) NETTUKUDIYIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

67 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sahal Semitha A I (MTHR) THENOORAN, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

68 20/01/2026 JENNY SKARIA SKARIA (FTHR) PARAPPANATTU 
HOUSE, MANNOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

69 20/01/2026 SHEEJA T K ARJUNAN V K (HSBN) VILLARPATHY 
HOUSE, 

PINARMUNDA, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

70 20/01/2026 RANJIT CHERIAN 
KOZHICHIRA 

K V CHERIAN (FTHR) Kozhichira, Nellad, 
Nellad, Nellad, 686669, 

Kunnathunadu

  

71 20/01/2026 ASHA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN C G 
(FTHR)

CHITTETHUPARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

72 20/01/2026 SHANIMOL P S MUJEEB M K (HSBN) METHARUKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

73 20/01/2026 AJEESH PRAKASH PRAKASH C B (FTHR) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

74 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN S S 

SULAIMAN S M 
(FTHR)

SAITHUKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

75 20/01/2026 ALSADHAR E S SHAMEER E K (FTHR) MULLANKUNNU 
MUCHETH, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
MARAMPILLY, 

PONJASSERY, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

76 20/01/2026 Muhammed Jazel E J JALEEL A A (FTHR) 08/242    
EDAYATHALI 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

77 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T H (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

78 20/01/2026 JINI MATHAI (FTHR) THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

THURUTHUKARA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

79 20/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNAN UNNIKRISHNAN K C 
(FTHR)

KAYYALAKUDY, 
PUNNORKODE, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

80 20/01/2026 REMYA 
UDAYAKUMAR

SUDHEESH K P 
(HSBN)

KANIYATTU HOUSE, 
NORTH EZHIPPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

81 20/01/2026 BINDU MALIKAYIL 
BABU 

RANJIT CHERIAN 
KOZHICHIRA (HSBN)

KOZHICHIRA, 
NELLAD, Nellad, 
NELLAD, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

82 20/01/2026 Muhammed P Moosa UNNI MOOSA (FTHR) PLASSERIL HOUSE, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

83 20/01/2026 SAJNA A B SHEMEER C M 
(HSBN)

CHAKKARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKODE 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

84 20/01/2026 MINI JENNY JENNY SKARIA 
(HSBN)

PARAPPANATTU 
HOUSE, MANNOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

85 20/01/2026 AMEENA FATHIMA 
K I 

ISMAIL K H 
KUZHIMANDAPATHIL 

(FTHR)

KUZHIMANDAPATHIL, 
KANJIRAKKAD, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
RAYONPURAM, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

86 20/01/2026 LISSY THAMPI KADAKSHAM (FTHR) 12/223-C 
PALLIPARAMBIL, 

MANGALATHUNADA, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

87 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P R 

ABIDA K S (MTHR) PANEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

88 20/01/2026 LATHA SOORAJ V M (HSBN) 178, 
MALAVAMTHITTAPANDRADIMEPPURATH, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
AMBALAMUGAL, 

682302, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

89 20/01/2026 NIMISHA K M RAJEESH KUMAR C 
(HSBN)

CHERANJI HOUSE, 
MARAMPILLY, 

ALUVA, 
MARAMPILLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

90 20/01/2026 ASWIN 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN C G 
(FTHR)

CHITTETHUPARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

91 20/01/2026 SANJAY JENNY JENNY SKARIA 
(FTHR)

PARAPPANATTU 
HOUSE, MANNOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
KEEZHILLAM, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

92 20/01/2026 HARIKRISHANAN 
BABU

G BABU (FTHR) VELAMKONAM, 
VALAMBOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

93 20/01/2026 Jasal Jalal JALAL (FTHR) 11/195 NAYKKAN 
MAVUKUDY, 

CHIRAMOLAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

94 20/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
NOUSHAD 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) THOPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

95 20/01/2026 JOMOL JOY JOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

96 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ahsan SHAJAHAN K M 
(FTHR)

KALLUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAYAMPADAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

97 20/01/2026 ASMA P M KAREEM T A (HSBN) THANATH HOUSE, 
AMBUNAU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

98 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED P A MISIRIYA (MTHR) 4/247 PULAVATH, 
NEDUMTHODE, 

VENGOLA, 
MUDIKKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

99 20/01/2026 AJITH K T K A THEVAN (FTHR) 06/35, KALIYAMELIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 

KADAMATTOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

100 20/01/2026 SAHEERA K S UNUS T Y (HSBN) 08/352     
THAZHATHAN 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

101 20/01/2026 Joshua Reji Reji N C (FTHR) Neettumkara, 
Thamarachal, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

102 20/01/2026 SANDEEP APPANAM 
KARAKKAT

SAMBU A K (FTHR) 24 G, APPANAM 
KARAKKATT ILLAM, 

VEMBILLY, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, VEMBILLY 
P O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

103 20/01/2026 LISSAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH (HSBN) PADINJAREMURIYIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

104 20/01/2026 RUTH ALIAS ALIAS C V (FTHR) 12/439 
CHALAKKATTUKUDY, 
MANGALATHUNADA, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

NORTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 NABEESA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T H 
(HSBN)

THOPPIL HOUSE, 
CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

106 20/01/2026 ARFAD T M MAMMU T M (FTHR) THADATHIL 
PURAYIDAM, SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

107 20/01/2026 K K VIJAYAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) KANNATTU HOUSE, 
MANAYATHUPEEDIKA, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

108 20/01/2026 Monai M Puthenpura Mathai P M (FTHR) 8/199 A10, 
Puthenpurackal, Galaxy 
Greenwoods Villa 14, 

Vennikulam, 
Kokkappilly P O, 

682305, Thiruvaniyoor

  

109 20/01/2026 RASEENA SHAJI SHAJI (HSBN) MANGATTU HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 S SAJITH SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREEAVITTAM, 
GREEN RICH 

VILLAS, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

111 20/01/2026 ANURAJ RAJAN A S RAJAN (FTHR) Plackal House, 
Thattamugal, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor P O, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  

112 20/01/2026 LEKHA V V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

113 20/01/2026 Ansi T A ANSAL K P (HSBN) KARUKUNNATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

114 20/01/2026 SARASWATHY DEVI 
V K

SANDEEP A K (HSBN) 24 G, APPANAM 
KARAKKAT ILLAM, 

VEMBILLY, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, VEMBILLY 
P O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

115 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED BAZIL 
K S

SHAMEER K M 
(FTHR)

KAROTHUKUDY, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

116 20/01/2026 AJITH SUPRAN K K SUPRAN (FTHR) KOTTAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

117 20/01/2026 JITHU KRISHNAN 
BABU

BABU G (FTHR) VELAMKONAM, 
VALAMBOOR, 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
NORTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

118 20/01/2026 NOORIYA IBRAHIM IBRAHIMKUTTY T A 
(FTHR)

THENKAYIL HOUSE, 
KAIPPOORIKKARA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

119 20/01/2026 PAUL 
CHANDIKUNJU 

CHANDIKUNJU K P 
(FTHR)

Kollinal House, 
Mamala, Thiruvaniyoor, 
Mamala P O, 682305, 

Kunnathunad

  

120 20/01/2026 APARNA V NAIR Viswambharan Nair M 
P (FTHR)

Memattathil House, 
Njaralloor, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

121 20/01/2026 ANU P P PANKAJAKSHAN P P 
(FTHR)

PALAYIKKUDY 
HOUSE, OORAKKAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

122 20/01/2026 JEETHU JOSEPH JIJO GEORGE (HSBN) PATTERIKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, EZHIPRAM, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

123 20/01/2026 Rizwana Rasheed N R RASHEED (FTHR) NEDIYAN HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

124 20/01/2026 M K UMA S SAJITH (HSBN) SREEAVITTAM, 
GREEN RICH 

VILLAS, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

125 20/01/2026 SINI K PAUL P K (HSBN) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PERINGOLE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

126 20/01/2026 DHINU MARY 
ABRAHAM 

MARY ABRAHAM 
(MTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
VEEDU, 

KUMARAPURAM 
VAZHI, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

127 20/01/2026 NISHA C ULLAS V S (HSBN) VAZHAKUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
KUNNATHUNADU, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

128 20/01/2026 ELENA ELZA ELOOR MOTTY ELLORE 
(FTHR)

ELOOR, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

129 20/01/2026 K GAYATHRY MANOJ KRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

130 20/01/2026 ISMAIL K A ABDUL KADAR K K 
(FTHR)

KOORAKKADAN, 
MOULOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

131 20/01/2026 JELSON SEBASTIN (FTHR) KUZHIVELIL HOUSE, 
MANAKKAKADAVU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

THENGOD, 682030, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

132 20/01/2026 ASHWIN P ANEESH ANEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PEECHAMPILLYPARAMBU, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 Mini Monay Monai M Puthenpura 
(HSBN)

8/199 A10, 
Puthenpurackal, Galaxy 
Greenwoods Villa 14, 

Vennikulam, 
Kokkappilly P O, 

682305, Thiruvaniyoor

  

134 20/01/2026 FAZIL C A ASEEF C B (FTHR) CHERUVALLIKUDY, 
NORTH EZHIPURAM, 

MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

135 20/01/2026 EMILY K A AJI AUGUSTINE 
(FTHR)

KOIKKAMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

136 20/01/2026 SARITHA K K SHIJU K (HSBN) 17/246 
ILANIRAKKODE, 

SOUTH EZHIPRAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

137 20/01/2026 RITHIN REJI REJI E A  (FTHR) ELANJIKATTU, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KINGINIMATTOM, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

138 20/01/2026 Muhammed Razik N R RASHEED (FTHR) NEDIYAN HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

139 20/01/2026 EMY MARIA ELOOR MOTTY ELLORE 
(FTHR)

ELOOR, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

140 20/01/2026 Hassan Shamsudeen Shamsudeen CP (FTHR) Cheruvallikudy(H), 
Kanjirakkad, 
Perumbavoor, 

Rayonpuram, 683543, 
Kunnathunad

  

141 20/01/2026 SONA JOBI JOBI P CHACKO 
(FTHR)

PAREKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

142 20/01/2026 SHEMEENA ALIYAR ALIYAR K M (HSBN) KOPPARAMBIL, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

143 20/01/2026 Anantha Krishnan A R Raman Chakyar N 
(FTHR)

Adharvam House, 
Viswapuram Road, 

Airapuram, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunaadu

  

144 20/01/2026 LALKRISHNA K S SASI (FTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

145 20/01/2026 VINCY JACOB Aby Kurian (HSBN) Punnackal House, 
Mangalathunada, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

146 20/01/2026 REVATHI SURESH SAMSON ANTONY 
(HSBN)

KALLUMKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THAMMANIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
RAMAMANGALAM P 

O, 686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

147 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARDHAN M S 

RAHMATH SIRAJ 
(MTHR)

MUNDAKKAMOLAM 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

148 20/01/2026 Sainudeen K A ALI K P (FTHR) KUZHIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

149 20/01/2026 ASHA C SKARIYA STEPHEN JOY (HSBN) PANAKKAL 
HOUSE,LOVE DALE 

VILLA, 
PUTHIYAKURIZU,NJARALLOR, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

150 20/01/2026 FATHIMA K J JAMAL K M (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 ASNITHA M N NOUSHAD M K 
(FTHR)

MURIKKADAN, 
CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKUALM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

152 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAR 
N A 

ASSI N K (FTHR) NJAKKADA HOUSE, 
KAVUNGAPARAMBU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

153 20/01/2026 BINU V N V K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

154 20/01/2026 SHADIYA AMJITH AMJITH M E (HSBN) MUCHETH HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

155 20/01/2026 JIJO GEORGE GEORGE P U (FTHR) PATTERIKKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, EZHIPRAM, 

KADAYIRUPPU, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

156 20/01/2026 Shemeena Ziyad Ziyad (HSBN) PULIKKAKUDI 
HOUSE, 

MOULOODPURA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

157 20/01/2026 ANJUSHA VIJAY P ANURAJ RAJAN 
(HSBN)

Plackal House, 
Thattamugal, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor P O, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  

158 20/01/2026 SHEENA C R NISANTH M D (HSBN) CHITTANATTIL, 
ERUMELY KARA, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

159 20/01/2026 BINU V N V K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATTIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE  P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

160 20/01/2026 AMITHA V A PRASAD T P (HSBN) THANANGATTIL 
HOUSE, PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

161 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
ZAAHIR N S

N M SALIM (FTHR) 741, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

EDAPALLY, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

162 20/01/2026 SABEENA P I AHAMMED KABEER 
T H (HSBN)

THAZHATHAN 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPRAM, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

163 20/01/2026 KEERTHANA 
JAYACHANDRAN 

C JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA KRIPA, 
MAMALA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA P O, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  

164 20/01/2026 SHAILANDRI RAVI (HSBN) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

165 20/01/2026 Ajin K Thomas K A Thomas (FTHR) Flat No:1204A, 13th 
floor, Confident Leo III, 

Kizhakambalam, 
Thengode, 682030, 

Kunnathunad

  

166 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI SOMAN SOMAN P S (FTHR) PUTHIYAMADAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

167 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA BABU BABU K K (FTHR) Kannangara House, 
Peringala, Kunnathunad, 
Peringala P O, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

168 20/01/2026 NISHA MARKOSE ABY JOY (HSBN) THANNAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

169 20/01/2026 Saraswathy Chandran CHANDRAN (HSBN) RENTHERIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

170 20/01/2026 SAJU VARGHESE VARGHESE K P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKAREEKKATTU, 
VENNIKULAM, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

171 20/01/2026 KUNJUMOL V K HARIHARAN K 
(HSBN)

PANTHALUMAVUNKAL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU P O, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

172 20/01/2026 USHAVATHY M RESHMA R K (OTHR) TOWER 2 16 B KENT 
MAHAL, 

BHRAMAPURAM 
INFOPARK, 

KAKKANAD, 
BRAHMAPURAM, 

682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

173 20/01/2026 ANITHA RAJAN A S RAJAN (HSBN) Plackal House, 
Thattamugal, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor P O, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  

174 20/01/2026 MUSTHAC K 
NAZZAR 

K F ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

KUDILY HOUSE, 
MUDICKAL, 

MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

175 20/01/2026 AMBILY 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

ARUNKUMAR (HSBN) NELLICKAL, 
AYYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 16, BOOTH 
128, ARACKAPPADY, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

176 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA T SIDHIQ JAMEER M M (HSBN) MUTHAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAKODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

177 20/01/2026 FEBIN PAUL P K MATHEWS 
(OTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PERINGOLE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

KOLENCHERY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

178 20/01/2026 ASLAM A SHIHAB SHIHAB A M (FTHR) ANIKKATH HOUSE, 
MOULOODPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

179 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
P Z 

ZAKIR HUSSAIN P M 
(FTHR)

puthiri, Perumbavoor, 
mudickal, perumbavoor, 

Mudickal, 683547, 
Kunnathunad

  

180 20/01/2026 Priya CHANDRAN (FTHR) RETHNERIL, 
CHITTANADU, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

181 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED EIHAB 
V N

V M NOWSHAD 
(FTHR)

VALLOPPILLIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

182 20/01/2026 SOUMYA KRISHNAN VINU T K (HSBN) 454/H ALAPPATTU, 
KANINAD, 
KANINAD, 

KANINAD, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

183 20/01/2026 Remya P Arjunan Abhilash K A  (HSBN) Kizhakkedathparambil, 
Perunthikkara, West 

Morakkala, 
Kumarapuram, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

184 20/01/2026 MILAN JOSE JOSE N P (FTHR) NEETTUMKARA 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

185 20/01/2026 HIMA E K RATHEESH V R 
(HSBN)

VETTIKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAMUGAL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
AMBALAMUGAL P 

O, 682302, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

186 20/01/2026 CHESMOLE 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM O J (FTHR) THEKKEKAREEKKATTU, 
VENNIKULAM, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 
KOKKPPILLY, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

187 20/01/2026 Dileep Kumar K S K P SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

RETHNERIL, 
CHITTANADU, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

188 20/01/2026 BHUVANESWARI KANTHASWAMI 
(FTHR)

3A 
NAMBIAPARAMBIL, 

RUBBER PARK, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

189 20/01/2026 ATHULYA GOURI 
KRISHNAN

GOURI KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MOLATH HOUSE, 
VENKIDA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

190 20/01/2026 LUBEENA BEEVI K H MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

PAZHANGATTU 
HOUSE, ERUMELI, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

191 20/01/2026 AKHIL C SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
PUNNORCODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASSIL 
K I 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KONDAPPILLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

193 20/01/2026 Niranjana Dileep DILEEP KUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

RETHNERIL, 
PALLIKKARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

194 20/01/2026 SHAHANA ANSAR (HSBN) PUTHANANGATTUPUTHENPURA, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

195 20/01/2026 SUNITHA KUMARI P 
S

UNNIKRISHNAN T C 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMTHALA, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

196 20/01/2026 ANUDHARA REJI REJI M R (FTHR) MANAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, PARACODE, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

197 20/01/2026 ANGELA SAJU SAJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THEKKEKAREEKKATTU, 
VENNIKULAM, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 
KOKKAPPILLY, 

682305, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

198 20/01/2026 RAMANI SASI S Sasi (HSBN) Krishna Kripa, 
Thrikkalathoor, 

Irapuram, 
Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

199 20/01/2026 AJITH P R RAVI (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

200 20/01/2026 APARNA 
GOURIKRISHNAN

KRISHNAN (FTHR) MOLATH HOUSE, 
VENKIDA, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

201 20/01/2026 Fathima Abdulla ABDULLA V M 
(FTHR)

VATHEYAYATH, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

202 20/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR E K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ERETHAN HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

203 20/01/2026 AFSIYA KAREEM ABDUL KAREEM P P 
(FTHR)

17/513 PADATHAN 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

204 20/01/2026 ADITH PRADEEP V PRADEEPAN V S 
(FTHR)

VALETH, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

205 20/01/2026 AMAL C SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
PUNNORCODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 
683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

206 20/01/2026 SOUDHA O A HAMEED (HSBN) KARIVELY HOUSE, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

207 20/01/2026 CHINJU VARKEY VARKEY (FTHR) 6/347 
ENAMKUNNATH, 

MONAPPILLY, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

208 20/01/2026 SAHADIYA 
MUHAMMAD 

Muhammad K M 
(FTHR)

Karimattom, 
Kummanode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  

209 20/01/2026 Fathima Basheer M M MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

8/468 MUCHETH, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

210 20/01/2026 AMIN SAHIL 
AHAMMED 

RIYAS C A (FTHR) 13/245         
CHENTHARA HOUSE, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

211 20/01/2026 AGNIVESH S GOPAL E K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

19/628 C, 
SOUPARNIKA, 

AMBUNAD, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 BADUSHA 
KOPARAMBIL 

BASHEER 

BASHEER K M (FTHR) KOPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
VENGOLA, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA 
PO, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

213 20/01/2026 Sreenandana Shyn Shynkumar G (FTHR) Ramabhavan, 
Valayanchirangara, 

Airapuram, Airapuram, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Kunnathunad

  

214 20/01/2026 JAYANTHI T V MURUGAN (HSBN) ATHIKUZHI, 
KURINJI, 

AIKKARANADU 
SOUTH, MEEMPARA, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

215 20/01/2026 MARY JACOB JACOB CHERIAN 
(HSBN)

KUNNAKKATTEL, 
MEEMPARA, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

216 20/01/2026 SIYAD N R RAHMAN (FTHR) NJATTUMAKALA, 
CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

217 20/01/2026 SEENATH P K SHIYAS AHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

KOTTANATTUPARA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGANAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 ASHIQUEMON V M MOOSA V M (FTHR) VELLEKKATTU, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

219 20/01/2026 Abiya Kurian Renju Kurian (HSBN) Pandalil House, 
Puthencruz, Puthencruz, 

Puthencruz, 682038, 
Kunnathunad

  

220 20/01/2026 RAIHANA ANSAR ANSAR M P (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM 
VEEDU, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

221 20/01/2026 ASNIBADH K S SALIM K A (FTHR) KEEDETH HOUSE, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

222 20/01/2026 Alan Sunil Sunilkumar (FTHR) Madathipparamb, 
Kakkad, Thiruvaniyoor, 

Mamala, 682305, 
Kunnathunad

  

223 20/01/2026 HAMITHA K S K M SYEDHU 
MUHAMAD (FTHR)

01/510 
KACHAMKUZHY 

HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTHU, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTHU, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MITHLAJ 

SAKEER P K (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 10, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

225 20/01/2026 LIBINA K ALIAS ALIAS K K (FTHR) KANIYATH HOUSE, 
VELOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

226 20/01/2026 ANANYA AJEESH AJEESH N S (FTHR) Njarakkattil House, 
Kadayiruppu, 

Aikkaranad North, 
Kadayiruppu P O, 

682311, Kunnathunad

  

227 20/01/2026 SAJANA P S SUDHEER V A (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

228 20/01/2026 ASHIK K S K S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

POOKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

229 20/01/2026 SINDHU AYYAPPAN (FTHR) THENALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERUMELI, 
KUNNATHUNAD 

VILLAGE, 
KUMARAPURAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 SUHANA SAFRIN M S SIDHEEK M K (FTHR) MOLATH HOUSE, 
NORTH EZHIPRAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

231 20/01/2026 SAHALA ABDUL 
KHADER 

MUHAMMED 
SAFARALI SAIFULLA 

(HSBN)

THADATHIKKUDY 
HOUSE, WEST 

CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

232 20/01/2026 REHNA ANSAR ANSAR P AUKKAR 
(HSBN)

14/451 
POOVATHUMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
PINARMUNDA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

233 20/01/2026 ABHINAV A V VASU A K (FTHR) ALUMCHOTTIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

234 20/01/2026 KAILASNATH P K KANAKAN (FTHR) PAREKUDIYIL, 
KURINJI, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

235 20/01/2026 SUMITHA 
THANKAPPAN

THANKAPPAN P P 
(FTHR)

PEECHINGACHIRAPPATTU, 
VELOOR KARA, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 Ajmal P A ANUS P A (FTHR) 9/282 A 
PARAYANKUDY, 

MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

237 20/01/2026 S SASI K V Sankaran (FTHR) Kalambattukudy, 
Thrikkalathoor, 

Irapuram, 
Thrikkalathoor, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

238 20/01/2026 EDEN ELDHO BABU BABU PAUL (FTHR) EDAYANAL, 
KAITHAKKADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

239 20/01/2026 MAHESH MENON GIRISH MENON 
(FTHR)

KAILASAM, 
PAREPEEDIKA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PANCODE, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

240 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADHNAN A U 

K Y UMMER (FTHR) AADHIL SHA 
MANZIL, 

KARIMUGAL 
NORTH, 

VADVUCODE, 
BRAHMAPURAM, 

682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

241 20/01/2026 FARIS TUBULU 
ANSAR

ANSAR O H (FTHR) ONAKKARA HOUSE, 
PARAKKODE KARA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

242 20/01/2026 SENNA SARA 
CHANDY

BITTU SUNNY (FTHR) VARAPPATHUKUZHIYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 
KOLENCHERY, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

243 20/01/2026 AKSHAYA B NAIR BABUKUTTAN C K 
(FTHR)

05/521 
CHOORANATTU 

HOUSE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

244 20/01/2026 ALEYAMMA PAILY (HSBN) 7/169 THELAKKATTU 
MATTATHIL, 

MONAPPILLY, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

245 20/01/2026 C A DEVIKA AJAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

Choottumpullil House, 
Valamboor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor P O, 

686669, Kunnathunad

  

246 20/01/2026 ANAGHA ANN PETER PATHROSE T P 
(FTHR)

THRIKKAPARAMBIL, 
SOUTH 

MAZHUVANNOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

SOUTH 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

247 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M M

M A ABDUL 
MUNEER (FTHR)

MAITHANIPARAMBIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

248 20/01/2026 VARGHESE N K KURIACO (FTHR) NECHIKKATTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, STERLING 

GAS ROAD, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMUGAL P 
O, 682302, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

249 20/01/2026 K H KADHEEJA 
BEEVI 

THAMEEME 
ABUBACKER (HSBN)

Kopparambil, WEST 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

250 20/01/2026 FASNA MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD M P 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAMOLAM 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

251 20/01/2026 JAWAHAR M S V A SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

5/137 MUTHAIKARA, 
VADAVUCODE, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 
VADAVUCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

252 20/01/2026 LAILA V P SIDHEEKH P K 
(HSBN)

06/837,PADINJARE 
THENKUDATH 

HOUSE, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

253 20/01/2026 SAFIYA ALI ALI T B (FTHR) THUKALIL, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

254 20/01/2026 ANSAL P S SULAIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PATTHALAPARAMBIL, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

WARD 1, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

255 20/01/2026 JASEENA T M T K U IQUBAL (FTHR) THOOMBAIL HOUSE, 
KUNNUKUZHY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MARAMPILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

256 20/01/2026 K A ZAKKARIA AMMU (FTHR) MATHRAKKATTUKAROTTU 
VEEDU, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

257 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA P 
S 

SHIJU P M (FTHR) 11/659       
PUTHUKKADAN 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

258 20/01/2026 AQUEEN BENNY NIHAL BABY (HSBN) NJATTUMKALAYIL, 
VALAMBOOR, 
AIKKARANAD 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

259 20/01/2026 SUJA MATHAI MATHAI (FTHR) KANIYATHU HOUSE, 
VELOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

260 20/01/2026 Afsal K A Hajara Beevi (MTHR) Kaduvalungal, 
Perumbavoor, 
Marampally, 

Manjapetty, 683547, 
Kunnathunad

  

261 20/01/2026 FAREEDA M M MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAMOLAM 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBARAKKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

262 20/01/2026 ALSABITH P A ALI P P (FTHR) PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

263 20/01/2026 KRISHNADEV G GIREESHKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

NIRAVATH HOUSE, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

264 20/01/2026 APARNA 
SIVANANDAN 

SIVANANDAN P R 
(FTHR)

PAREKUDY, 
CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

265 20/01/2026 SREYA JAYESH JAYESH A A (FTHR) AINALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NORTH 
EZHIPPURAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

266 20/01/2026 ADITHI SURESH KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PLAVADA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

ALUVA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

267 20/01/2026 AJMAL K S K S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PUKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

EDATHALA P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

268 20/01/2026 ALWIN SKARIA SKARIA A V (FTHR) EREKKATTUKUZHIYIL, 
KARUKAPPILLY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KARUKAPPILLY, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

269 20/01/2026 KUNJUMOL 
SHAMEER 

SHAMEER (HSBN) 227/ NAYATHAN 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

PERUMABVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

270 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sadique P 
N 

NAVAS P A (FTHR) PULAVATH HOUSE, 
PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

271 20/01/2026 ANN MARIA PETER PETER (FTHR) KANIYATHU HOUSE, 
VELOOR, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
PUTHENCRUZ P O, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

272 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI A ANISH A G (HSBN) AMBALATHUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHANGNAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM 

P O, 683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

273 20/01/2026 DHANUJ 
VALIYAVEEDAN 

KUJAN V K (FTHR) 13/125 
VALIYAVEETIL, 

NIRA 5, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

IRINGOLE, 683542, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

274 20/01/2026 ALSAB SHAMEER SHAMEER T A (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, VEMBILLY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
VEMBILLY P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

275 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MEHTHAB 

UMMAR 
KOTHAKULATHIL 

ABDUL KHAD (FTHR)

KOTHAKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMMANODU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

PATTIMATTOM P O, 
683562, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

276 20/01/2026 Jameela N T Usman (HSBN) Peringattimugal, 
malayidamthuruth, 

vazhakulam, 
malayidamthuruth, 

683561, kunnathunad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

277 20/01/2026 ADITHYA ANISH ANISH KUMAR U L 
(FTHR)

186 ULLATTIL, 
KANINADU, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

278 20/01/2026 MINSA AADHILA M U YOUSUF M K (FTHR) MANAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

PINARMUNDA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

279 20/01/2026 Abel George Georgekutty P C (FTHR) Panthappillil, Pancode, 
Puthencurz, 

Vadavukode, 682310, 
kunnathunad

  

280 20/01/2026 SHIFANA K M MAKKAR K K (FTHR) KAMBAYIKUDY, 
AMBUNADU, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

281 20/01/2026 SALAFIYA S S SIDDIQUE S S (FTHR) SAIDUKUDY, 
CHEMBARACKY, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

282 20/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH N S SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAYATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

283 20/01/2026 Hameez M M Manzoor M B (FTHR) 14/340 
Madathilakattoot, 

Vazhakkulam, 
Ernakulam, Marampilly 
P O, 683105, Ernakulam

  

284 20/01/2026 JEMEY VARGHESE N K 
(HSBN)

NECHIKKATTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, STERLING 

GAS ROAD, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

AMBALAMUGAL P 
O, 682302, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

285 20/01/2026 SINDHU GEORGE GEORGE (HSBN) CHERICKALAKATHU, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

VADAYAMPADY, 
682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

286 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN RAFEEQUE M K 
(FTHR)

MANGALIPARA, 
PATHALAPARAMBIL, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

287 20/01/2026 SATHI K K RAJU K K (HSBN) KALLALINGALKUDY, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 
AIKKARANADU 

NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

288 20/01/2026 HARSHATH M K KASIM M K (FTHR) MUNDETH, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

289 20/01/2026 Fathima Fayha sajath p p  (FTHR) puthenveettil, peringala, 
kunnathunad, peringala, 

683565, kunnathunad

  

290 20/01/2026 ROHAN ANOOP K ANOOP VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

2/243 A 
KIZHAKKEDATH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

291 20/01/2026 Surya Ayyappan Anand (HSBN) 562, kinginimattam, 
aikkaranad south, 

kinginimattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

292 20/01/2026 IMRANA M A AJITH M M (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM, 
PALLIKAVALA, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

293 20/01/2026 SAREENA M S RASIYA (MTHR) MADAVANA, NORTH 
EZHIPRAM, SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

294 20/01/2026 RANI P IPE JITTU ALIAS (HSBN) PULIKUZHIYIL, 
KOLENCHERY, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

295 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS YOUNAS K B (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PINARMUNDA, 
PERINGALA, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

296 20/01/2026 Muhammadu Shan SALAM C S (FTHR) CHELLIPPADATHU, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

297 20/01/2026 SHAMEER HUSSAIN (FTHR) MOONAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

298 20/01/2026 Abdul Shafeer K S Saidu Muhammed 
(FTHR)

KACHANKUZHI  
HOUSE, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

299 20/01/2026 SALIH MUSTHAFA MUSTHAFA 
KUNJUMEETHEN 

(FTHR)

AYATHAN, 
CHELAKKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

300 20/01/2026 JITHIKA REJI REJI K K (FTHR) 309, 
KUMBAKAPPLLIYIL, 

KUNNAKURUDY, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

301 20/01/2026 NIYAS N N NASAR (FTHR) NAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPOORIKKARA, 
ALUVA, SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 M A FARISHA M K ABDULREHMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

303 20/01/2026 FAYIDA K M SHANAVAS (HSBN) KOLATHAYIKKOTIL, 
ERUMELY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

304 20/01/2026 SHIFANA T A ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KUMMANODE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

305 20/01/2026 SREEKUMAR T G GOPALAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

THACHUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

306 20/01/2026 TINCY JOSEPH ELDHOSE P 
CHERIAN (HSBN)

KEEYATH PENIEL, 
KUZHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

307 20/01/2026 RAHNA P K KUNJU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

ONODIPOTHIYIL 
HOUSE, PERUMANI 

ARAKAPADY, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

VENGOLA P O, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

308 20/01/2026 SAHALA K S SAKEER K A (FTHR) KUPPIYAN HOUSE, 
VANCHINADU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

309 20/01/2026 MIDLAJ HAMSA P M HAMSA (FTHR) PADINJAREKKUDY, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

AIRAPURAM 
VILLAGE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

310 20/01/2026 ANJALI S AKHIL PRADEEP M 
(HSBN)

ADHWAITHAM, 
NUTMEG GARDENS , 

vilangu, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

VILANGU P O, 
683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

311 20/01/2026 SHAIKHA N V ANIFA G P (FTHR) PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

312 20/01/2026 YADHU KRISHNAN V 
B

BINU P K (FTHR) VADUKAPPILLY, 
KUTTA, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KANINADU, 682310, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

313 20/01/2026 REJI PAUL CHINNAMMA poulose 
(MTHR)

BLAYIL, Karamol 
Pedika, Aikkaranadu 
North, Kolenchery, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

314 20/01/2026 SNEHA YACOB YACOB THOMAS 
(FTHR)

ALACKALKUDIYIL, 
CHOORAKODE, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

315 20/01/2026 Rameesa N M MOIDEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

11/17 NAYATHAN, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

316 20/01/2026 GIBINA K A THOUFEEK P V 
(HSBN)

PUTHUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

317 20/01/2026 ERUSHIKA SUTHAN SUTHAN K K (FTHR) KOORAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

POYYAKKUNNAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

318 20/01/2026 SHAHARBANU C A ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
S (FTHR)

CHINGATHY HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

319 20/01/2026 P K SIDHARTHDEV KANAKAN (FTHR) parekudiyil, kurinji, 
thiruvaniyoor, B K 
PURAM, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

320 20/01/2026 RIZAL RASHEED RASHEED K K (FTHR) KOCHUVEETTIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

321 20/01/2026 R NEETHU LAKSHMY J ANANDAN (HSBN) SREENIVASAM, 
PAZHUKKAMATTOM, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR P 

O, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

322 20/01/2026 SREEHARI S NAIR SANTHOSH KUMAR 
V S (FTHR)

VATHYAPARAMBATH, 
KUMMANOD, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

323 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORAH T 
A

ANWAR T A (FTHR) THAILAN, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

324 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS C A MOHAMED NIYAS K 
K (HSBN)

KUDILUNGAL 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

325 20/01/2026 Suresh K T Thankappan (FTHR) Kannothukudi, 
Pattimattom, 
Pattimattom, 

Pattimattom, 683562, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

326 20/01/2026 APPU VIJAYAN P K VIJAYAN (FTHR) PINAKKATTU, 
NJARALLOOR, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

327 20/01/2026 SIYAD M S RASIYA (MTHR) MADAVANA, NORTH 
EZHIPRAM, SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

328 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM K M K I MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

09/291      
KARIYAMPILLY 

HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

329 20/01/2026 SONA SISILY 
CHRISTHURAJ 

SISILI CHRISTHURAJ 
(FTHR)

ARIKKARA, 
THANDEKKAD, 

VENGOLA, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

330 20/01/2026 P S Abitha IBRAHIM (HSBN) PANIKARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMPILLY, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

331 20/01/2026 JAIK GEORGE GIJU GEORGE BABY 
(FTHR)

07/93  MECHENKARA 
HOUSE, CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM P O, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

332 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
VIDHADH 

ABBAS M M (FTHR) MAROTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
WARD 10, 

AIRAPURAM, 
VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, AIRAPURAM

  

333 20/01/2026 K V VARGHESE VARKEY PATHROSE 
(FTHR)

KUTHINAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THAMMANIMATTOM, 
AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
RAMAMANGALAM P 

O, 686663, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

334 20/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRIN A N MUHAMMED ABI 
UBAID (HSBN)

CHIRAYATH, 
CHEMBARACKY, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

335 20/01/2026 Sarah Rex Varghese Rex Varghese (HSBN) Swasthi Homes Villa 15, 
Pinarmunda, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

336 20/01/2026 FASILA K H HAMSA K S (FTHR) KANIYAMKUDY, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

337 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K A

ANSAR (FTHR) KURUDAMPARAMBIL, 
MANJAPPETTY, 

VAZHAKKULAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

338 20/01/2026 Raisa Suhara N M MOIDEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

11/17 NAYATHAN, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

339 20/01/2026 ANNA EBENEZER EBENEZER GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KEEYATH PENIEL, 
KUZHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

340 20/01/2026 FAHAD K SUBAIR SUBAIR K B (FTHR) KAKKATTIL HOUSE, 
MARAMBILLY, 
MARAMBILLY, 

MARAMBILLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

341 20/01/2026 MIDHUN M T THYAGARAJAN PK 
(FTHR)

MANAKULANGARA, 
NEAR AGAPPE, 
PATTIMATTAM, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

342 20/01/2026 NITHA FATHIMA K A ABDUL NISSAR K A 
(FTHR)

KONDAPPILLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

343 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FAHMIDHA V S

SHAMSUDHEEN V S 
(FTHR)

VATHELIL HOUSE, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

344 20/01/2026 ANNS JOLLY JOLLY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THACHETH VEEDU, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 

O, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

345 20/01/2026 DIJO JACOB PAUL K K PAULOSE (FTHR) KODIYATTIL, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 
MAZHUVANNOOR 

SOUTH, 
MAZHUVANNOOR, 

686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

346 20/01/2026 NIHALA NISHAD NISHAD M M (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

347 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
C A 

ABDUL KAREEM C S 
(FTHR)

CHINGATHI HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

348 20/01/2026 AMMU VIJAYAN P K VIJAYAN (FTHR) PINAKKATTU, 
NJARALLOOR, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

349 20/01/2026 VIDHYADHIRAJA S R REJIKUMAR S G 
(FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
VILASAM, 
CHOONDY, 

AIKARANAD SOUTH, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

350 20/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN V 
T 

THANKAPPAN (FTHR) SASTRASADANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

351 20/01/2026 FARIS K H HAMSA K S (FTHR) KANIYAMKUDY, 
CHELAKULAM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

352 20/01/2026 AHAMMED SAJAL K 
J 

SAJINA (MTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHETHUMUGAL, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNUTHUNAD

  

353 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI M 
N 

NISHAD M M (FTHR) MOOTHEDAM 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKAVALA, 
MARAMBILLY, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

354 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAL 
P S 

SYEDU MUHAMMAD 
P M (FTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN, 
PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

355 20/01/2026 iby T I Ginoj Mathew (HSBN) airattel, managattoor, 
aikranad north, 

Kolenchery, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

356 20/01/2026 ABHAY S PRINCE Prince (FTHR) Pavoor House, 
Monappilly, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 
Puthenkurish, 682308, 

Kunnathunad

  

357 20/01/2026 HUDA ABOOBAKER ABOOBAKER (FTHR) NEDUNGOTTUPUTHENPURAYIL 
HOUSE, M H 

KAVALA, VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

358 20/01/2026 C P MOHANAN C K PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

CHAKKASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PUNNORKODE, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

359 20/01/2026 FARHANA A M MAHIM A A (FTHR) ALEKUDY, M E S 
JUNCTION, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
ERUMATHALA, 

683112, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

360 20/01/2026 ABHINAND K S SUKU K A (FTHR) KAVUNGAL 
PARAMBU, 

AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 Vaisakh.J. Nair D Jayachandran (FTHR) 7/173B, Vygeya, A P 
Chandran Road, 

Kummanodu, 
Pattimattom, 683562, 

Kunnathunadu

  

362 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIK 
C S 

SIDHICK (FTHR) CHATHAMVELI, 
MANAKKAMOOLA, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

363 20/01/2026 RESMI 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

SASTHRASADANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

364 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHIR 
K J 

SAJINA (MTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHETHUMUGAL, 
KUNNATHUNAD, 

PERINGALA, 683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

365 20/01/2026 KURIAN GEORGE GIJU GEORGE BABY 
(FTHR)

07/93 MECHANKARA, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

366 20/01/2026 ASHA 
AYYAPPANKUTTY

AYYAPPANKUTTY N 
C (FTHR)

Nennalkarottu, 
Puliyambillimugal, 

Puthencuriz, 
Ambalamedu, 682303, 

Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

367 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN 
T B 

BAVU T A (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

368 20/01/2026 ANZIYA 
SAITHUMUHAMMED 

P S 

SYEDU MUHAMMAD 
P M (FTHR)

PUTHUKKADAN, 
PALAKKATTUTHAZHAM, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

369 20/01/2026 Sreedevi K BAHGAVAN (HSBN) VAZHAKKALA, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

370 20/01/2026 Ashin S Sivadasan (FTHR) Swasthi Homes Villa 1, 
Pinarmunda, 

Kunnathunadu, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunadu

  

371 20/01/2026 STINI ANDREWS ANDREWS (FTHR) KALAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLENCHERY, 
AIKKARANAD 

SOUTH, 
KOLENCHERY, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

372 20/01/2026 RIDHWAANA A M MAHIM A A (FTHR) ALEKUDY, M E S 
JARAM, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
ERUMATHALA, 

683112, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

373 20/01/2026 ASHLY BABU BABU (FTHR) 243, 
KINGINIMATTAM, 

AIKKARANAD 
SOUTH, 

KINGINIMATTAOM, 
682311, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

374 20/01/2026 SUNITHA SHAMEER (HSBN) MOONAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

375 20/01/2026 ZEENATH MUJEEB (HSBN) MUCHETH, 
MOULOODUPURA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 

MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

376 20/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED V 
E

EBRAHIM (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
VEEDU, 

KAIPOORIKKARA, 
ALUVA, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

377 20/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA K S Saji K K (FTHR) Karuvathil, 
Puliyambillimugal, 

Puthencuriz, 
Ambalamedu, 682303, 

Kunnathunnad

  

378 20/01/2026 ASIM T A ABI K (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
PAZHANGANAD, 

KIZHAKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KIZHAKAMBALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

379 20/01/2026 HALA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
SAHEER K (FTHR)

KANIYATTUKUDIYIL, 
PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

380 20/01/2026 MEERA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SASTHRASADANAM, 
PARIYARAM, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
MEEMPARA, 682308, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

381 20/01/2026 RAMYA K V SUDHEEP K P (HSBN) KORATTIYL HOUSE, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

382 20/01/2026 ANU JOSE SALBIN SLEEBA 
(HSBN)

MUNDIEATH, 
VADAYAMPADI, 
VADAYAMPADI, 
VADAYAMPADI, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

383 20/01/2026 Anu Thomas Jobin P Baby (HSBN) Pallithazhath, 
Poothrikka, Ernakulam, 
Poothrikka P O, 682308, 

Ernakulam

  

384 20/01/2026 AZHARUDEEN T B BASHEER (FTHR) THAZHATHAN 
HOUSE, NORTH 

EZHIPURAM, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

385 20/01/2026 MERIN REJI MATHAI REJI (FTHR) 5/376 
KANNAPARAMBIL, 

ATHANI, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 
THIRUVANIYOOR, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

386 20/01/2026 ALEENA ANN 
FRANCIS

C P FRANCIS (FTHR) CHULLIYATTU 
HOUSE, AMBUNADU, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDOMTHURUTH, 

683561, 
KUNNATHYNADU

  

387 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
M S 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MOOKKADA, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

388 20/01/2026 Satheesh Babu Iyyer A C (FTHR) Arattumala 
Lakshamveedu, 

Challikkara, 
Puthencuriz, 

Puthencuriz, 682308, 
Kunnathunad

  

389 20/01/2026 AJAS M S SHAMEER (FTHR) MOONAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

390 20/01/2026 VIJITH KUMAR N C CHANDRAN N K 
(FTHR)

NAMBRALIL, 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

391 20/01/2026 MANJU V T SASI K C  (HSBN) 12/15B 
CHIRAPPATTU 

HOUSE, 
KARIMUGAL, 

PUTHENCRUZ, 
KARIMUGAL, 682303, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

392 20/01/2026 Badhusha C S SHAJI C E (FTHR) CHERIMATTAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

AIRAPURAM, 683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

393 20/01/2026 AJITHA A M SHIBU M K (HSBN) KIZHAKKEKUNNUMKUDI, 
PAZHAMTHOTTAM, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, 

PAZHAMTHOTTAM P 
O, 683565, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

394 20/01/2026 RAMAN CHAKYAR N AMBALIKA K N 
(WIFE)

ADHARVAM, 
VISWAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

395 20/01/2026 AMINA SHIRIN SALIM P K (FTHR) PARAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, WEST 

CHELAKULAM, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

396 20/01/2026 REJANADEVI C ARUNKUMAR B 
(HSBN)

KARAVATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

397 20/01/2026 NIYAS M S SHAMEER (FTHR) MOONAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM P O, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

398 20/01/2026 ANNA BIJU Biju Varghese (FTHR) PUNNACKAL HOUSE, 
Mangalathunada, 

Irapuram, 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunadu

  

399 20/01/2026 ATHULYA 
SASEENDRAN 

SASEENDRAN NAIR 
P P (FTHR)

PARAMADATHIL, 
PANCODE, 

AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

400 20/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID A S A M SAIDU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

ALEKUDY HOUSE, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

401 20/01/2026 GEORGE 
VARUGHESE 

KALLARACKAL 

K N GEORGE (FTHR) CONFIDENT 
AURIGA, 

PUKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

402 20/01/2026 ELSA GEORGE JAISON PAUL (MTHR) 425, 
ADAYATHUKUDY, 

VEETTOOR, 
NELLAD, 686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

403 20/01/2026 Rabeena moideen koya koya (HSBN) mattathil house, 
mudickal, perumbavoor, 

mudickal, 683547, 
kunnathunad

  

404 20/01/2026 RINSIYA M S SHAMEER (FTHR) MOONAMPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLANKUNNU, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

MARAMPALLY P O, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

405 20/01/2026 FATHIMA JAMAL C 
A 

ABDUL JAMAL C A 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIKKATTU, 
KALLELI MOOLA, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

406 20/01/2026 ANITHA K JOHN GEORGE 
VARUGHESE 

KALLARAKKAL 
(HSBN)

CONFIDENT 
AURIGA, 

PUKKATTUPADY, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA, 683561, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

407 20/01/2026 HYRUNNISA A 
EBRAHIM 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

ERUPPAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, PERINGALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
PERINGALA P O, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

408 20/01/2026 SHEELA MATHAI K M MATHAI (HSBN) KOCHUVIZHALIL 
HOUSE, PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE P 

O, 682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

409 20/01/2026 Reshma R Chakyar Raman Chakyar N 
(FTHR)

ADHARVAM, 
VISWAPURAM, 
AIRAPURAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNANTHUNAD

  

410 20/01/2026 K. R SASIDHARAN RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

5/17C KEETHARA, 
CHEMMANAD, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, B 
K PURAM, 682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

411 20/01/2026 Namitha Mohammed Sanoob P Y (HSBN) PANIKKARUKUDY 
HOUSE, MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

412 20/01/2026 ANGEL KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE K P 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAPADATH 
HOUSE, 

THAMARACHAL, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, kunnathunad

  

413 20/01/2026 K M MATHAI SHEELA MATHAI 
(WIFE)

KOCHALUVIZHALIL 
HOUSE, PANCODE, 

AIKKARANADU 
NORTH, PANCODE, 

682310, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

414 20/01/2026 Sudheesh K Kuttikrishnakurup 
(FTHR)

Mamally, Palachuvad, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

415 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN P S 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) PEELEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

416 20/01/2026 SUNEER C A ASHRAF K M (FTHR) CHIRUKANDAYIL, 
KAIPOORIKARA, 
MARAMPALLY, 
MARAMPALLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

417 20/01/2026 Albin Antony Antony PO (FTHR) Pathikulangara, 
Pazhanganad, 

Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

418 20/01/2026 Athul Raj Love Raj M.L (FTHR) Moolekudy, 
Marampilly, 
Marampilly, 

Marampally, 683105, 
Kunnathunad

  

419 20/01/2026 NUZ HA GAFOOR M ABDUL GAFOOR M A 
(FTHR)

MAMPILLY, 
MUDICKAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

420 20/01/2026 Shahabas AK Kabeer A I (FTHR) Arayidath House, 
chembaracky, 

chembaracky, south 
vazhakulam, 683105, 

kunnathunad

  

421 20/01/2026 SHAHIMA RAHEEM RAHIM (HSBN) pothiyil, Karukulam, 
pattimattom, vilangu, 
683561, kunnathunadu

  

422 20/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
BADRIYA

BASHEER A M (FTHR) ARAKKAKUDY 
HOUSE, 

CHEBBARAKY, 
VAZHAKKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKKUALM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

423 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN M S SANTHOSH M R 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

AIKARANAD NORTH, 
KADAYIRUPPU, 

682311, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

424 20/01/2026 HANA SAYED T M SAIDU 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

THACHARUKUDY, 
CHERUVELIKKUNNU, 

MUDICKAL, 
MUDICKAL, 683547, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

425 20/01/2026 SARATH C R RAJU (FTHR) CHOKKATTAKUDY 
HOUSE, VILANGU, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
VILANGU, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

426 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
A M 

Mohasad A H (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
Peringala, Peringala, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

427 20/01/2026 Hiba Hajara A S Shahi A M (FTHR) Arimbassery, Nadakkav, 
Vazhakulam, 

Malayidamthuruth, 
683561, Kunnathunad

  

428 20/01/2026 NOBLE SIBY SIBY JOSE (FTHR) THEKKEDATHPARAMBIL 
CONFIDENT 

SYGNUS, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

429 20/01/2026 GOKUL VASUDEVAN VASUDEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUMBAKKARI, 
CHITTANAD, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

430 20/01/2026 SUPRIYA V NAIR SUJITH V R (HSBN) VATHIAPARMABATHU, 
CHENGARA, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

431 20/01/2026 PAUL SHABU SHABU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

474, PALLIYATH, 
CHERUNELLAD, 

NELLAD P O, 686669, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

432 20/01/2026 Maneesh K Murali Mohana Menon 
R C (FTHR)

D15 Galaxy Techno 
Valley, Karimugal PO, 
Puthencruz, Karimugal, 
682303, Kunnathunad

  

433 20/01/2026 TWINKLE SIBY SIBY JOSE (FTHR) THEKKEDATHUPARAMBIL 
CONFIDENT 

SYGNUS, 
PUKKATTUPADY, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
EDATHALA P O, 

683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

434 20/01/2026 Fidha Siyavudeen Jasmi M B (MTHR) Thottalil House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

435 20/01/2026 ABHINAV M MANOJ K (FTHR) ABHINAVAM, 
SAROVARAM LANE, 

VAZHAKULAM, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

436 20/01/2026 RASHA ABDUL 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
KOCHUNNY (FTHR)

THURUTHIKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MARAMPALLY, 
KUNNATHUNADU, 

MARAMPALLY, 
683105, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

437 20/01/2026 Muhammed Yasin A S Shahi A M (FTHR) Arimbassery, Nadakkav, 
Vazhakulam, 

Malayidamthuruth, 
683561, Kunnathunad

  

438 20/01/2026 Aiswarya N S Shaji N G (FTHR) Njarakkal, Venmani, 
Thiruvaniyoor, Mamala, 

682305, Kunnathunad

  

439 20/01/2026 Drishya K K Vishnu Raj C D (HSBN) Cherupully, Kilikulam, 
Airapuram, North 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunadu

  

440 20/01/2026 ANSA BABU BABU C M (FTHR) chirayil, thiruvaniyoor, 
thiruvaniyoor, 

kuzhiyara, 682312, 
kunnathunadu

  

441 20/01/2026 AKHIL BABU BABU M PAUL (FTHR) MEMANA, 
MURIYAMANGALAM, 

THIRUVANIYOOR, 
MAMALA, 682305, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

442 20/01/2026 SANDRA PL LALU PK (FTHR) PULAYARUKUDY, 
VADAYAMPADY, 

AICKARANAD, 
VADAYAMBADY, 

682308, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

443 20/01/2026 AMITHA M S KRISHNADAS (HSBN) kavumparambil, 
Choondy, Aikaranad 
south, Vadayampady, 
682308, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

444 20/01/2026 Akash Abraham Abraham KV (FTHR) Kochukudiyil House, 
Karukapilly, Aikkaranad 
South, Karukapilly PO, 
682311, Kunnathunad

  

445 20/01/2026 KASHIF IBRAHIM AFSAL K I (FTHR) KAROTHUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMTHODU, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MUDIKKAL P O, 

683547, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

446 20/01/2026 MANORENJINI V B BIJU E A (HSBN) VAIRAM ILLAM, 
AMBUNAD, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH 

P O, 683561, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

447 20/01/2026 Eldhose C Yohannan C K Yohannan (FTHR) Chelakkattu House, 
Kilikulam, Airapuram, 
North Mazhuvannoor, 
686669, Kunnathunadu

  

448 20/01/2026 THASLEENA C N MUHAMMED 
THASLEEM M S 

(HSBN)

MATHRAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUGAL, 
PUTHENCRUZ, 

KARIMUGAL, 682303, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

449 20/01/2026 V S Biju Scaria (FTHR) Velamattathil, 
Kaipoorikara, 
Marampilly, 

Marampilly, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  

450 20/01/2026 ROSHAN ROY ROY P MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PALACKAPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

AIRAPURAM, 
THRIKKALATHOOR, 

683541, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

451 20/01/2026 ANJELO TOM K J JOJAN JOSEPH (FTHR) KARAMULLIL (H), 
VENGOLA P.O, 

VENGOLA, 
VENGOLA 

PANCHAYAT, 
VENGOLA, 

VENGOLA, 683556, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

452 20/01/2026 PATHUMMA ALIYAR (HSBN) MANGADAN, 
VENGOLA, 

PONJASSERY, 
PONJASSERY, 683547, 

VENGOLA

  

453 20/01/2026 M Varghese Varghese Varghese Varghese M 
(FTHR)

Madaparambil, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

454 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeer E 
B 

Shameena (MTHR) Vettarmoola, 
Pinarmunda, 

Kunnathunad, Peringala, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

455 20/01/2026 T K Prabhakaran Kavalan (OTHR) Thazhathekudy, 
Mannoor, Airapuram, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

456 20/01/2026 Jerrin Jolly Jolly (FTHR) Oomelil house, Kakkad, 
Thiruvaniyur, Mamala, 
682305, Kunnathunad

  

457 20/01/2026 Shaun Shaiju Shaiju Varghese (FTHR) Koikkara, Angady, 
Kizhakkambalam, 
Kizhakkambalam, 

683562, Kunnathunad

  

458 20/01/2026 Fathima Meherin E J Jalaludeen (FTHR) Ethiyil House, 
Nadakkavu, South 
Vazhakulam, South 

Vazhakulam, 683105, 
Kunnathunadu

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

459 20/01/2026 SHEFNA SALAM ABDU SAMAD K K 
(HSBN)

KOTHELY (H), 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

460 20/01/2026 ARUN REGHU Reghu (FTHR) Kayyalakkudi, 
Mazhuvannoir, 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunadu

  

461 20/01/2026 Pavanakumar P S Mayadevi (WIFE) Puthenpurayil House, 
Punnorkode, 
Pattimattom, 

Pazhamthottam P O, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

462 20/01/2026 Fathima Yousef Ali Yousef Ali T P (FTHR) Thadathikudy House, 
Chelakkulam, 

Pattimattam, Vengola, 
683556, Kunnathunadu

  

463 20/01/2026 VANAJA Kavalan (OTHR) Thazhathekudy, 
Mannoor, Airapuram, 

KEEZHILLAM, 
683541, Kunnathunad

  

464 20/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THANSEELA M S 

ABDU SAHAD K K 
(HSBN)

7/688 KOTHELY 
HOUSE, 

PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 
PATTIMATTOM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

465 20/01/2026 NEHA BENOY BENOY M P (FTHR) MOONNUPADICKAL, 
MORAKKALA EAST, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

466 20/01/2026 SONA K K BASIL VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

MUDAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

683562, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

467 20/01/2026 T P PRASAD Nirmala Prasad (WIFE) Raj Bhavan, 
Punnorcode, 

Kunnathunad, 
Pazhamthottam P O, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

468 20/01/2026 RAMSY V M ABDUL SALAM M A 
(HSBN)

MUNDACKAL, 
MANJAPETTY, 
MARAMPILLY, 
MARAMPILLY, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

469 20/01/2026 Vishnu Prabhakaran Prabhakaran (FTHR) Thazhathekudy, 
Mannoor, Airapuram, 
Keezhillam, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

470 20/01/2026 Archana G Aneesh Mohanan 
(HSBN)

Cherappadiyil, 
Kadakkanad, 

Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanad, 682311, 

Kunnathunad

  

471 20/01/2026 Niran K Shajil Shajil K C (FTHR) Kattippura, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

472 20/01/2026 Ponnu P Eldhose Varkey George (HSBN) Varikalayil, Veettoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, Nellad, 
686669, Kunnathunad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

473 20/01/2026 Sreedevi C S Salu P K (HSBN) Pulayarukudiyil house, 
Peruvammuzhi, 
Kadamattam, 

Kadamattam, 682311, 
Kunnathunad

  

474 20/01/2026 GOURI RAGHAVAN RAGHAVAN KP 
(FTHR)

KAMMADIKUDIYIL, 
SOUTH 

VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, 

SOUTH 
VAZHAKULAM, 

683105, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

475 20/01/2026 NEVIN M BENOY M P BENOY (FTHR) MOONNUPADICKAL, 
MORAKKALA EAST, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

476 20/01/2026 Ummukulsu Bavakunje (HSBN) Koyikkal, Pinarmunda, 
Kunnathunad, Peringala, 

683565, Kunnathunad

  

477 20/01/2026 RESHMA K S MIDHUN M T (HSBN) manakulangara, near 
agappe, pattimattam, 
kadayiruppu, 682311, 

kunnathunadu

  

478 20/01/2026 Chinnamma Unni Seenu N (OTHR) Nareeckal, Kilikulam, 
Airapuram, North 

Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 
Kunnathunadu

  

479 20/01/2026 Evilin Eldhose Eldhose Varkey (FTHR) Thekkinalil, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

480 20/01/2026 Nirmala Prasad Prasad T P (HSBN) Raj Bhavan, Kuzhiveli 
Temple Road  
Punnorcode, 

Kunnathunad, 
Pazhamthottam P O, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

481 20/01/2026 Faizal K A Sulaikha (MTHR) Kuttikkattil, 
Pinarmunda, 

Kunnathunad, Peringala, 
683565, Kunnathunad

  

482 20/01/2026 Sneha U Nidheesh Thankappan 
(HSBN)

Kuriyilummoleth, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  

483 20/01/2026 ann Zacharia kevin george (HSBN) Chakkalakal House, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 
Thiruvaniyoor, 

Thiruvaniyoor, 682308, 
kunnathunad

  

484 20/01/2026 SALI GEORGE GEORGE M D (HSBN) MADEKKAL HOUSE, 
MORAKKALA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

683565, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

485 20/01/2026 Rincia P A Shabeer E A (HSBN) Eruppakkottil, 
Peringala, Peringala, 
Peringala, 683565, 

Kunnathunad

  

486 20/01/2026 Amrutha K S Nithin P N (HSBN) Parakkattu, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 

Mazhuvannoor, South 
Mazhuvannoor, 686669, 

Kunnathunad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

487 20/01/2026 Thyagarajan P K VIjayakumari (WIFE) manakulangara, Near 
Agappe, Pattimattam, 
kadayiruppu, 682311, 

kunnathunadu

  

488 20/01/2026 JOBINS ITTAN ITTAN (FTHR) 74, 
NEDUMKUZHIYIL, 

NELLAD, NELLAD P 
O, 686669, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

489 20/01/2026 Vijayakumari Thyagarajan (HSBN) manakulangara, near 
Agappe, Pattimattam, 
Kadayiruppu, 682311, 

Kunnathunadu

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


